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Our Atmosphere is unlike anything 
around here - It is a must see!

2227 S. Range Ave • Colby, KS 67701 • 785-462-6565

Come check out the 
quality of our food and 
exceptional service!

Full bar connected to the 
Comfort Inn Hotel & Suites.

Large Parties Welcome!

I-70 Exit 53  •  700 W Horton Avenue  •  Colby, Kansas  •  (785) 460-0044

• Truck Stop Open 24 hours a day!

• Free Wi-Fi

• Relaxing Trucker’s Lounge, Laundry,   
  and clean showers.

Located upstairs.
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Pizza • Pasta • Subs
BUFFET - 11:00 - 1:30 

DINE IN • CARRY-OUT 
DELIVERY

1100 W 4th • Colby • 462-9977

Kansas products  •  Fudge
Gifts  •  Sandwiches

Open Daily 9 am - 8 pm

2260  Southwind Ave., Colby
460-6080

Win first place in her heart 
with something new from

442 N. Franklin
Downtown Colby, 462-2241

Hope you enjoyed 
the fair!

home many awards
1st	 Alexi Regier	 AH
1st	 Lucas Phillips	 SV
1st	 Abbie Reed	 SV
1st	 Lindsey Wilson	 SV
2nd	 Keagan Strange	 AH
2nd	 Case Rundel	 AH
2nd	 Sally Wilson	 SV
2nd	 Katera Harter	 CC
2nd	 Jennifer Schwanke	 CC
4-H Bucket Calf (exhibitor age 7-9)
1st	 Kailey Shields
1st	 Carter Stanley
1st	 Hallie Vaughn
1st	 Kinley Ziegelmeier
1st	 Emeline Hutton
1st	 Caitlyn Comfort	 SV
4-H Bucket Calf (exhibitor age 10-12)
1st	 Brennan Ziegelmeier	 AH
1st	 Brent Wilson	 SV
1st	 Madisyn Haggard	 AH
4-H Yearling Bucket Calf, 
Yearling Market Bucket Calf
1st	 Tatym Rundel	 AH
4-H Beef Cattle, 
Heifers born between May 1 and Aug. 31
1st	 Brady Rundel	 AH
1st	 Tatym Rundel	 AH
4-H Beef Cattle, 
Heifers born between Sept. 1 and April 30
1st	 Taylor Todd	 AH
1st	 Kayla Sloan	 SV
1st	 Kurt Sloan	 SV
4-H Beef Cattle, Market Steers 1000lbs and up
1st	 Chance Hoeting	 AH
1st	 Brady Rundel	 AH
1st	 Tatym Rundel	 AH
1st	 Kelsey Shields	 AH
1st	 Ashley Standage	 AH
1st	 Brandon Standage	 AH
1st	 Brenly Terrell	 AH
1st	 Taylor Todd	 AH
1st	 Adam Weber	 AH
1st	 Cassie Wells	
1st	 Rose Bear	 BPG
1st	 Rose Bear	 BPG
1st	 Chance Cranston	 BPG
1st	 Chance Cranston	 BPG
1st	 Nichelle Erskine	 BPG
1st	 Britt Kammer	 BPG
1st	 Ethan Kammer	 BPG
1st	 Ethan Kammer	 BPG
1st	 Case Rundel	 AH
1st	 Case Rundel	 AH
1st	 Colton Rundel	 AH
1st	 Colton Rundel	 AH
1st	 Justin Schmidt	 BPG
1st	 Justin Schmidt	 BPG
1st	 Michael Schmidt	 BPG
1st	 Chandler Comfort	 SV
1st	 MaKayla Hoffman	 SV
1st	 MaKayla Hoffman	 SV
1st	 Lucas Phillips	 SV
1st	 Kayla Sloan	 SV
1st	 Kayla Sloan	 SV
1st	 Kelly Sloan	 SV
1st	 Kelly Sloan 	 SV
1st	 Kurt Sloan	 SV
1st	 Kurt Sloan	 SV
1st	 Lindsey Wilson	 SV
1st	 Sally Wilson	 SV
1st	 Quade Woofter	 SV
1st	 Quinnlyn Woofter	 SV
1st	 Cole Ziegelmeier	 SV
1st	 Dustin Reed	 CC
2nd	 Hannah Strange	 AH
2nd	 Keagan Strange	 AH
2nd	 Bailey Terrell	 AH
2nd	 Emily Terrell	 AH
2nd	 Stefanie Eicher	 BPG
2nd	 Stefanie Eicher	 BPG
2nd	 Katera Harter	 CC
2nd	 Rachel Juenemann	 CC
4-H Beef Cattle, 
Prospect Steers 999 lbs and under
1st	 Britt Kammer	 BPG
2nd	 James West	 SV
4-H Swine, Market Hog born after Jan. 1
1st	 Jenna Crampton
1st	 Shelby Crampton
1st	 Chance Hoeting	 AH

1st	 Joshua Mazanec	 AH
1st	 Joshua Mazanec	 AH
1st	 Rocque Russell	 AH
1st	 Rocque Russell	 AH
1st	 Kailey Shields
1st	 Kelsey Shields	 AH
1st	 Kelsey Shields	 AH
1st	 Ashley Standage	 AH
1st	 Ashley Standage	 AH
1st	 Brandon Standage	 AH
1st	 Carter Stanley
1st	 Keagan Strange	 AH
1st	 Brenly Terrell	 AH
1st	 Emily Terrell	 AH
1st	 Taylor Todd	 AH
1st	 Taylor Todd	 AH
1st	 Hallie Vaughn
1st	 Adam Weber	 AH
1st	 Cassie Wells	
1st	 Cassie Wells	
1st	 Benjamin Baird	 BPG
1st	 Melissa Baird	 BPG
1st	 Emeline Hutton
1st	 Emeline Hutton
1st	 Case Rundel	 AH
1st	 Case Rundel	 AH
1st	 Colton Rundel	 AH
1st	 Colton Rundel	 AH
1st	 Justin Schmidt	 BPG
1st	 Justin Schmidt	 BPG
1st	 Michael Schmidt	 BPG
1st	 Michael Schmidt	 BPG
1st	 Layton Werth	 BPG
1st	 Wyatt Werth	 BPG
1st	 Caitlyn Comfort	 SV
1st	 Caitlyn Comfort	 SV
1st	 Chandler Comfort	 SV
1st	 Brandy Gilbert	 SV
1st	 Clint Goossen	 SV
1st	 Lander Niblock	 SV
1st	 Quinlee Niblock	 SV
1st	 Quinlee Niblock	 SV
1st	 Kayla Sloan	 SV
1st	 Kelly Sloan	 SV
1st	 Kurt Sloan	 SV
1st	 Kurt Sloan	 SV
1st	 Brianna Thummel	 SV
1st	 Brianna Thummel	 SV
1st	 Taylor Thummel	 SV
1st	 Taylor Thummel	 SV
1st	 Quade Woofter	 SV
1st	 Quinnlyn Woofter	 SV
1st	 Quinnlyn Woofter	 SV
1st	 Cole Ziegelmeier	 SV
1st	 Cole Ziegelmeier	 SV
1st	 Jay Ziegelmeier	 SV
1st	 Dustin Reed	 CC
2nd	 Alexi Regier	 AH
2nd	 Alexi Regier	 AH
2nd	 Kailey Shields
2nd	 Benjamin Baird	 BPG
2nd	 Rose Bear	 BPG
2nd	 Rose Bear	 BPG
2nd	 Layton Werth	 BPG
2nd	 Wyatt Werth	 BPG
2nd	 Chandler Comfort	 SV
2nd	 Sean Gilbert	 SV
2nd	 Lander Niblock	 SV
2nd	 Abbie Reed	 SV
2nd	 Abbie Reed	 SV
2nd	 Kelly Sloan	 SV
2nd	 Brent Wilson	 SV
2nd	 Brent Wilson	 SV
2nd	 Dana Wilson	 SV
2nd	 Lindsey Wilson	 SV
2nd	 Sally Wilson	 SV
2nd	 Sally Wilson	 SV
2nd	 Jay Ziegelmeier	 SV
2nd	 Kayla Ziegelmeier	 SV
2nd	 Kayla Ziegelmeier	 SV
2nd	 Rachel Juenemann	 CC
2nd	 Rachel Juenemann	 CC
2nd	 Evan Olson	 CC
2nd	 Evan Olson	 CC
2nd	 Josh Olson
2nd	 Josh Olson
4-H Swine, Prospect Market Hog 
199 lbs and under

See “SCORES,” Page 4
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